
2017044 Buffalo (Border ) Mini 3
BS 12

Box 1

1.

1.
KLEYNHANS
Joshua

6-0, 6-0 6-0, 6-0 6-2, 6-1

2.

2.
THORNE
Joel 

0-6, 0-6 6-3, 4-6, 10-5 0-6, 1-6 Opponent W/O

3.

3.
BARNES
Connor

W/O

4.

4.
FORBES
Connor 

0-6, 0-6 3-6, 6-4, 5-10 0-6, 1-6

5.

5.
BEKKER
Jordan 

2-6, 1-6 6-0, 6-1 Opponent W/O 6-0, 6-1

6.

6.
EMSLIE
Taryn

W/O

TSA050201 BOR

TSA061037 BOR

TSA081099 BOR

TSA051429 BOR

TSA051140 BOR

TSA020136 WP

Standings Points Wins Losses Sets Games
1. Joshua KLEYNHANS 10 5 0 10 - 0 (100%) 60 - 3 (95.24%)
2. Jordan  BEKKER 8 4 1 8 - 2 (80%) 51 - 14 (78.46%)
3. Joel  THORNE 6 3 2 6 - 5 (54.55%) 36 - 33 (52.17%)
4. Connor  FORBES 4 2 3 5 - 6 (45.45%) 34 - 35 (49.28%)
5. Taryn EMSLIE 2 1 4 2 - 8 (20%) 12 - 48 (20%)
6. Connor BARNES 0 0 5 0 - 10 (0%) 0 - 60 (0%)
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